



Tom Quilty 2010



For travel between 10 April - 17 December 2010

Passenger Fares - Devonport/Melbourne

All fares on this form are based on one way travel and are GST inclusive.

Cabin Type	Fare Type			
	Adult	Pension	Child	Sole use
Ocean View Recliners Airline style seating	\$115	\$91	\$49	N/A
3 or 4 Share Inside Cabin 4 x single beds	\$153	\$135	\$64	N/A
3 or 4 Share Porthole Cabin 4 x single beds	\$159	\$140	\$66	N/A
Twin Inside Cabin 2 x single beds	\$184	\$161	\$76	\$89.50
Twin Porthole Cabin 2 x single beds	\$192	\$170	\$80	\$93.50
Deluxe 1 x Queen size bed only	\$285	\$285	\$285	\$140.00

Fare Conditions

Adult Available in all cabin types. Full payment is requested at least 30 days prior to travel.

Pension Subject to availability. Available to all holders of a full Australian pension concession card.

Child Available for all children/students aged from 3 to 15 years.

Sole Use This is an additional charge for single passengers who wish to guarantee the use of a cabin for themselves and must be added to the cabin fare.

Vehicle Rates

Standard vehicle less than 5m in length and less than 2m in width	\$79
Vehicle - between 5.1 - 6m in length and less than 2m in width	\$89

VEHICLES TOWING HORSEFLOATS:

Maximum Height Allowed 4.2m	Maximum Width Allowed 2.4m	Total length between	7.1 to 8.0 metres	\$344
			8.1 to 9.0 metres	\$412
			9.1 to 10.0 metres	\$480
			10.1 to 11.0 metres	\$548
Price per additional metre				\$68

HORSETRUCKS:

Maximum Height Allowed 4.2m	Maximum Width Allowed 2.4m	Total length between	6.1-7.0m	\$459
			7.1-8.0m	\$527
			8.1-9m	\$595
			9.1-10.0m	\$663
Price per additional metre				\$68

The above fares include a fuel surcharge and is subject to change. Therefore these fares are currently correct, but may vary slightly depending on when participants make their booking.

The above fares are for participants attending the Tom Quilty Endurance Ride 2010.